RELATED PRODUCTS
POWER MASTER
SERIES
PM0600
FPS0600-A2S00
80PLUS BRONZE
$99.99
Select Power Type: 600 Watts
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Weight 5.35 lbs.
Dimensions 11.3 x 8.0 x 4.4 in.
UPC 855900005453
BUY NOW FIND RETAILER
FIND DISTRIBUTOR
POWER MASTER SERIES
PM0500
$89.99
POWER MASTER SERIES
PM0700
$109.99
All Products Overview Tech Specs Downloads Trade-In
READ MORE READ MORE
DETAILS
Product Overview:
The Power Master Series is an excellent solution to drive your PC to perform at peak levels. This professional grade, PC
power supply is ready to power dual graphics for your modding, mining and performance computing needs.   For over 3
decades, PC Power & Cooling has delivered unrivaled performance to our customers.  Install your Power Master power
supply and enjoy the quiet performance!
What’s Inside:
The Power Master is a sleek, semi-modular, compact, ultra-cool and quiet power supply with a 135mm fan designed for
optimum cooling and ultra-quiet performance enhancing your computing experience. The Power Master is 80 Plus
Bronze Certified and will deliver 85% efficiency at normal loads. The powerful single +12V rail delivers continuous
power up to 40°C, which is ideal for demanding multi-GPU environments.  The Power Master is equipped with semi-
modular cable management system to allow clean configuration of your power system by utilizing only the cables you
require, keeping your case neat and uncluttered.
Warranty
Backed by PC Power & Cooling’s 3-year warranty, the Power Master gives you cool, quiet, professional power
performance delivering peace of mind while you drive your system as hard as you can.
CLICK ON AN IMAGE TO VIEW
CONTENT &
SPECIFICATIONS
COMPATIBILITY
Total Max Power: 600 W @ 100 – 240Vac
Auto-correcting circuitry provides universal AC input from
100V – 240V
Supports ATX12V 2.4/2.3/2.2/2.01 and EPS12V 2.92
standards
Dimension: 150 mm x 86 mm x 165 mm (W x H x D)
(5.9” x 3.4” x 6.5”)
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Product Manual, 4 x Mounting Thumb Screws, 18AWG Power
Cord,
FEATURES
Ease of installation
80 Plus Bronze Certified (85% Efficiency)
3-Year Warranty
US Technical Support
Temperature Range: 0 to 40℃
135mm fan, varies RPM by load and temperature for
whisper quiet operation
Active Power Factor Correction (PFC) to effectively
regulate input voltage
Single +12V rail for efficient power distribution in your
system
Protection Circuits: Over Voltage Protection (OVP), Over
Power Protection (OPP), Short Circuit Protection (SCP)
Semi-Modular Cabling Configuration
4 x Velcro Cable Ties, Thank You Card, Cable Pouch, Case
Badge
SLI, CrossFire ready
Intel® 4th-Gen CPU (Haswell™) compatible
Premium Components
Dual-GPU Ready